
Contact Information for Concord Steam Customers

Natural Gas Sales Contact Person Email Phone

Liberty Utilities Andy Morgan andrew.morgan@libertyutilities.com 603-782-2321

Plumbing and Heating Contractors Contact Person Email Phone

Paradigm Steve Labbe steve@paradigmph.com 603-641-6400

The Portland Group Dave LaDuke Scl@theportlandgroup.com 603-369-1918

Sam Mechanical Rob Camann rob@sammechincal.com 603-623-2370

Progressive Mechanical Keith Mercier progressivemechanical@comcast.net 603-665-9475

Bow Plumbing & Heating Robert Ives bowplumbing@comcast.net

Johnson Control Ned Renolds Ned.Raynolds@jci.com

Freedom Energy Logistics Thomas Carter thomas.carter@felpower.com

Heritage Plumbing & Heating Peter Potenza www.justcallheritage.com

Granite State Plumbing & Heating, LLC Kenneth Duchesne kduchesne@gsphinc.com 603-529-4855

Peniel Envirommental Brandon Cook www.penielenv.com

Energy Choice Moe Barry moe.barry@energychoice.com 617-939-0167

Sam Mechanical Steve April 603-623-2370

Vergent Power Mike Savage msavage@vergentpower.com 603-498-4539

Financing Options Contact Person Email Phone

Merrimack County Savings Bank Ed Caron ecaron@mcsbnh.com

Eastern Bank Mark Lester m.lester@easternbank.com

Energy Efficiency Options Contact Person Email Phone

Liberty Utilities Rob McLean nhsaves@libertyutilities.com 603-216-3513

Unitil Gary Miller Millerg@unitil.com 603-227-4516

C-PACE The Jordan Institute Scott Maslansky smaslansky@jordaninstitute.org 603-226-1009 x202 
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